
S a
lmo

nR
ive

r

Pahsimeroi River

Lemhi River

Henrys
Lake

Island
Park

Reservoir

Jeffe
rso

nRiverBig Hole River

Beav er
he

ad

River

Red Rock R iver

Ma
dis

on
Riv

er

M isso uriRiver

Ruby River

Cla
rk

Fo
rk Bou lder River

So
uth

Bo
uld

er
Ri

ver

Fl i
nt

C r
ee

k

East Fork Bitterroo t Ri ver

Rock Creek

Georgetown
Lake

Ennis
Lake

Clark
Canyon

Reservoir

Hebgen
Lake

Lima
Reservoir

Upper
Red
Rock
Lake

60

106

84

121

99

99

98

96

Idaho

Montana

§̈¦115

§̈¦15

§̈¦90

£¤1

£¤12

£¤93

£¤20

£¤287

76

130

127

115

89

96

38

75

152

68

69

176

87

120

100

107

75

42

50

133

100

36

200

65

104

131

89

75

Deer Lodge

Dillon

Three Forks

Townsend

Anaconda

Butte

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(   91 - 110%

!(   71 - 90%
!(   51 - 70%
!(     1 - 50%

COOP/ACIS
!H > 150%
!H 131 - 150%
!H 111 - 130%
!H   91 - 110%

!H   71 - 90%
!H   51 - 70%
!H     1 - 50%

!!

!
!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!
!

^

^ IDAHO

MONTANA

WYOMING

Helena

Boise
BillingsBozeman

Great Falls
Kalispell

Missoula

Casper

GilletteSheridan

Jefferson River Basin
Monthly Precipitation and Reservoir Levels

Percentage of Normal
February 1, 2023 (January 1, 2022 - February 1, 2023)

Percent  of Normal
Reservoirs
Percent of Normal
") > 150%
") 131 - 150%
") 111 - 130%
")   91 - 110%
")   71 - 90%
")   51 - 70%
")    1 - 50% 

Precipi tat ion


